UW 194: Proposed Schedule - Crooked River Ranch

Activity

Date

Public Comment Hearing + Prehearing Conference

Wednesday, April 26, 2023

Encouraged deadline for petitions to intervene

Wednesday, May 10, 2023

Settlement Conference

Wednesday, May 31, 2023

Staff/Intervenor Opening Testimony

Wednesday, June 28, 2023

Company Reply Testimony

Wednesday, July 26, 2023

Staff/Intervenor Rebuttal and Cross-Answering Testimony

Friday, August 25, 2023

Company Surrebuttal Testimony

Friday, September 15, 2023

Cross Examination Statements and Exhibits

Friday, September 29, 2023

Evidentiary Hearing

Thursday, October 12, 2023

Simultaneous Opening Briefs

Thursday, October 26, 2023

Simultaneous Reply Briefs

Friday, November 3, 2023

Target Date for Commission Decision

Friday, December 15, 2023

Proposed Rate Effective Date

Monday, December 18, 2023

Company Compliance Filing

Friday, December 22, 2023

Dates of Interest

Company Filing

Thursday, February 16, 2023

Filing - Tariff effective date

Friday, March 24, 2023

Suspension Order (9 Months)

Thursday, February 23, 2023

9-Month Deadline

Sunday, December 24, 2023




